2023 Longmont Fireworks Show

at Fox Hill Golf Club



The Skyline Longmont Kiwanis club has privately funded the 4th of July fireworks display for the City of Longmont since 2009. Now, for the 3rd year in a row, the Skyline Kiwanis will be

launching the official Longmont Fireworks Show from the Fox Hill Golf Club and we need your support. This year we will have even more parking, more fun and more games; a pre-show concert from Longmont's own Eagles cover Band - The Long Run and so much more.

Pick out a sponsor level that shows your level of support and we will coordinate the rest.

Red - \$750 Company logo on the event banner and Kiwanis event page! Recognition in a press release, and one parking pass for the main event at Fox Hill, good for a truckload of people!

White - \$3,000 Company logo on the event banner and Kiwanis event page! Recognition in a press release, and 3 parking passes for the main event at Fox Hill. A special recognition announcement will be made during The Long Run show to recognize your company for their commitment to America's freedom. You will also receive a post-event thank you ad in the Times Call, a commemorative plaque engraved with the Declaration of Independence to display at your office!

Blue - \$7,000 (4 available). Your company banner displayed at the stagefront of The Long Run. A special announcement at the event thanking you and your company for their patriotic support. 5 parking passes to the event to share with family, friends and/or co-workers. Your company logo will also be found on the Kiwanis' Fireworks event web page and on the main event banner. You will also be named in a special press release. You will also receive a post-event thank you ad in the Times Call, a commemorative plaque engraved with the Declaration of Independence to display at your office!

Eagle Sponsor - This is the grand-daddy of them all! Wyatt's Wet Goods is our 2023 Eagle sponsor. They will receive a whole bunch of recognition, big banners, press releases, internet marketing, logos everywhere, a bunch of parking passes, and recognition during the Long Run performance.

Pledge your support for the 2023 Skyline Longmont Kiwanis Fireworks Show today! Email Kyle Snyder at kyle@tomichigroup.com to get started!

Questions about this event or other sponsorship opportunities? Contact a Kiwanian: Joe Bennell 303-210-1477; Kyle Snyder 720-534-8355; or Scott Nix at 303-775-1216.

Independence Day. Independently Funded!

"We hold these truths to be self-evident, that all men are created equal, that they are endowed by their Creator with certain unalienable Rights, that among these are Life, Liberty and the pursuit of Happiness. That to secure these rights, Governments are instituted among Men, deriving their just powers from the consent of the governed....And for the support of this Declaration, with a firm reliance on the protection of divine Providence, we mutually pledge to each other our Lives, our Fortunes and our sacred Honor."

With these words, Thomas Jefferson, declared our independence from an oppressive government, and our firm belief in each individual's freedom (duty) to participate in their own governance.

Each July 4th we celebrate this declaration with a national holiday, culminated in many communities by a display of fireworks. These shows are not without significant expense and effort, and our club has in the past contributed to the expense of the show, sponsored by the City, and at least partially paid for with taxes collected from the community. In 2009 our club had the revolutionary idea that seeking funds from the government, collected by the government, from the very residents of the community celebrating freedom from too much government interference in their individual lives was, well, puzzling. We applaud our local governments' support for this endeavor (traffic control, fire protection, proper notification, etc) but we firmly believe that members of the community should be responsible for funding this sacred celebration.

With the generous support of many sponsors and individual donors this became a reality in 2021. The show at Fox Hill Country Club was 100% funded with non-government funds. Despite some info to the contrary this event was/is TOTALLY open to the public. The overwhelming feedback was positive. Fox Hill is on board to host again. If you agree with our efforts we earnestly request you consider contributing to this years' funding needs, and hopefully a commitment to ongoing support.